LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

1/2 FINALES

1/2 FINALE CHPT FRANCE JUNIORS
NORMANDIE

17.03.2018
Epreuves
'48 A d
(+20pts) DESBUIS Jade (27, NOR) EURE JUDO
'52 v
NC MESSIO Romane (27, NOR) SAINT MARCEL JUDO
'57 v
+30pts) KAYI Jade (27, NOR) EURE JUDO
7 «w0pts) PORTE Carolane (27, NOR) A.L.ECOLE MADELEINE
NC BAGOT Emmanuelle (27, NOR) US ETREPAGNY
-63 v
+40pts) SAINT ETIENNE Perrine (27, NOR) EURE JUDO
7 «0pts) BAGOT Charlotte (27, NOR) US ETREPAGNY

'70 v



5

(+31 pts)

(+20 pts)

CAMBOURG Julia (27, NOR)

PRETRE Marine (27, NOR)

W +10pts) HARY Laurine (27, NOR)

b 4

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

NC

NC

(+40 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

+78

AVARO Marthe (27, NOR)

VATEBLED Damien (27, NOR)
ALLIER Louis (27, NOR)
BOUDA Ozias (27, NOR)
CRESTOT Robin (27, NOR)
DUBUC Samuel (27, NOR)
LAGRAULET Jeremy (27, NOR)

METIVIER Valentin (27, NOR)

ALLIER Olivier (27, NOR)

MENDES Igor (27, NOR)

TUMBULA Abel (27, NOR)

FRESNEAU Mao (27, NOR)

-90

COURTOIS Thomas (27, NOR)

EURE JUDO

EURE JUDO

EURE JUDO

ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L EURE

EURE JUDO

A.L.ECOLE MADELEINE

EURE JUDO

U.S.DE RUGLES

EURE JUDO

J.C.LA SAUSSAYE

U.S.DE RUGLES

EURE JUDO

E.J. BOURG ACHARD - ROUMOIS

EURE JUDO

J.C.LA SAUSSAYE

EURE JUDO



NC CHAPON Theo (27, NOR)

NC ESCLASSE Guillaume (27, NOR)

-100

+10pts) DEVOS Paul (27, NOR)
5 10pts) LEVISTRE Pierre (27, NOR)
5 @10pts) MOREL Korantin (27, NOR)

NC DESPRES Dylan (27, NOR)

+100

7 VALIN Geoffrey (27, NOR)

EURE JUDO

J.C.LA SAUSSAYE

EURE JUDO

EURE JUDO

CTE DES JEUNES MONTAURE

J.C.PT AUDEMER

J.C.NEUBOURG



